schedule(s) of benefits. 

For the life of this agreement, the District will pay 100% for the single 
ABSOS20/401KDED-RX10/20/45 plan or a plan with comparable employee benefits and 
employee costs as determined by the Board.  The District will pay a maximum of one 
thousand two hundred fifty dollars ($1250) per month for the two person and family 
plans toward premiums of the ABSOS20/401KDED-RX10/20/45 plan or a plan with 
comparable employee benefits and employee costs as determined by the Board.  

In the event that any of the plans currently offered by the District are cancelled